BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 11 March 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
2,000 471.30 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGNOOMXA
342 471.30 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGnOOMXC
246 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081058
184 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081059
184 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081060
184 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081061
62 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081062
122 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081063
430 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081064
430 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081065
246 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081066
184 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081067
430 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081068
24 471.30 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081069
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081071
2,000 471.20 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGno0OMY1
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081072
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081073
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081074
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081075
701 471.20 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGNOOMYR
2,000 471.15 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGnooMYd
539 471.10 08:01:38 LSE E0I21GnoOMYm
617 471.15 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGno0OMYk
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081077
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081078
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081079
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081080
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081081
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081082
249 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081083
154 471.20 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081084
175 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081087
33 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081088
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081089
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081090
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081091
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081092
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081093
77 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081094
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081095
24 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081096
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081097
1,461 471.10 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGno0MZ3
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081098
24 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081099
123 471.10 08:01:38 LSE E0I2IGNO0MZA
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081100
24 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081101
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081102
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081103
208 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081104
193 471.15 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081105
232 471.10 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081106
110 471.10 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081107
122 471.10 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081108
110 471.10 08:01:38 CXE 2899474081109
2,290 471.10 08:01:38 LSE E0I21Gno0MZf
677 470.85 08:01:44 LSE E0I2IGnoONLY
1,323 470.85 08:01:44 LSE E0I2IGnoONMO
729 470.85 08:01:44 LSE E0I2IGnoONME
120 470.85 08:01:44 CXE 2899474081167
2,921 470.95 08:02:07 CXE 2899474081321
1,674 469.95 08:03:20 LSE EOI2IGNOORA
1,724 469.85 08:03:20 LSE EOI2IGnoORta
1,678 469.85 08:03:20 LSE E0I2IGNoORtY
3,411 469.95 08:03:20 CXE 2899474081780
1,949 469.95 08:03:20 CXE 2899474081782
490 469.95 08:03:20 BXE 78364171666
1,954 469.85 08:03:20 CXE 2899474081783
2,007 469.85 08:03:20 CXE 2899474081784
491 469.85 08:03:20 BXE 78364171667
505 469.85 08:03:20 BXE 78364171668
693 470.55 08:04:29 LSE EO0I21Gno0Utf
1,419 470.55 08:04:29 LSE E0I2IGno0Uu4

661 470.90 08:04:49 LSE EOQI2IGno0Vak



200
200
200
200
1,339
200
200
1,261
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
195
1,136
462
448
703
1,779
2,418
1,580
11
1,518
1,490
1,545
1,797
452
580
453
1,221
745
803
467
461
1,543
315
1,831
1,597
1,574
1,260

1,863
1,126
946
946
1,126

545
2,168
1,767
1,280

779

517
2,057
2,059

375

858

903
1,097

470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.75
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.25
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
470.25
469.90
470.70
470.70

08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:04:49
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:05:50
08:06:47
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:06:49
08:07:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:08:44
08:09:02
08:10:00
08:10:00

CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

2899474082197
2899474082198
2899474082199
2899474082200
EO0I21Gno0VbA
2899474082201
2899474082202
EO0I21Gno0Vbl
2899474082203
2899474082204
2899474082205
2899474082206
2899474082207
2899474082208
2899474082209
2899474082210
2899474082211
2899474082212
2899474082213
2899474082214
2899474082215
2899474082216
78364171848
78364171849
2899474082217
2899474082218
EO0I2IGno0VcP
EO0I2IGno0VcR
EO0I2I1Gno0VeT
EO0I21Gno0VeX
EO0I2I1Gno0VcZ
EO0I2IGno0Y8T
2899474082566
78364172021
2899474082567
78364172023
2899474082568
EO0I2I1Gno0Y96
EO0I2IGno0Y9A
78364172024
78364172025
2899474082569
2899474082570
2899474082571
EO0I2IGno0Y9m
EO0I21Gno0Y9q
2899474082921
78364172188
78364172189
78364172190
78364172191
2899474082928
2899474082929
2899474082930
2899474082931
EO0I2IGnoOaWI
EO0I2IGno0aWn
EO0I21Gno0aWp
2899474083045
E0I21Gno0dhB
E0I21Gno0dhF
E0I21Gno0dhP
EO0I121Gno0dhg
EO0I2IGno0diR
E0I21Gno0diT
E0I21Gno0diV
EO0I2IGno0dia
E0I21Gno0dir
E0I21Gno0dit
78364172343
2899474083299
EO0I121Gno0OepD
EOI2IGnoOepF
EO0I121GnoOepH
78364172417
2899474083508
E0I2IGno0eqj
E0I21Gno0er2
EO0I2IGno0fGs
EO0I21Gno0h8g
EO0I2IGno0h8i



376
282
70
70
2,352
1,889
308
466
451
1,546
1,793
1,593
1,541
277
2,000
2,221
948
2,268
2,091
1,789
319
2,268
2,091
38
1,682
1,763
524
2,407
3,064
2,429
273
2,156
273
885
3,216
2,423
280
280
2,764
2,083
2,000
280
280
280

152
567
1,151
1,489
2,277
2,000
2,499
10
115
10
2,489
10
296
19
49
49
19
19
19
49
49
19
49
731
574
646
301
290
866
395
1,383
10
662
672
106
2,628

470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.70
470.65
470.65
470.65
470.65
470.65
470.65
470.65
471.00
471.00
470.95
470.95
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.90
470.85
470.50
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.50
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.80
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.75
470.80
470.80
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.45

08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:10:01
08:11:15
08:11:15
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:25
08:11:42
08:11:49
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:37
08:13:49
08:13:49
08:13:49
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:06
08:15:06
08:15:06
08:15:06
08:15:07
08:15:26

LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE

E0I21Gno0h8k
2899474084034
78364172597
78364172598
EO0I2IGnoOhAS
EO0I21Gno0hDZ
2899474084040
78364172601
78364172602
2899474084041
2899474084042
EO0I2IGnoOhFP
EO0I21IGnoOhFR
2899474084473
EO0I21Gno0jvF
E0I21Gno0k6X
E0I21Gno0k6s
E0I21Gno0k8B
EO0I21Gno0k8D
E0I21Gno0k8F
2899474084493
EO0I2IGno0k8T
E0I21Gno0k8Y
E0I21Gno0k8I
E0I21Gno0k8n
2899474084494
78364172850
EO0I21Gno0khG
EO0I2IGnoOkzT
EO0I21Gno0OpOW
E0I21Gno0pOb
EO0I121Gno0pOf
E0I21Gno0pOh
EO0I21Gno0pOt
2899474085256
2899474085257
2899474085258
2899474085259
EO0I2IGno0p1S
EO0I2I1Gno0Op1U
EO0I21Gno0p1W
2899474085260
2899474085261
2899474085262
2899474085263
2899474085264
2899474085313
EO0I21GnoOpMu
E0I21Gno0OpMw
E0I21Gno0qIM
E0I21Gno0qlO
E0I2IGno0qIQ
EO0I2I1Gno0gla
EO0I2I1Gno0glo
E0I2IGno0q|q
EO0I2IGno0qls
EO0I2I1Gno0qlu
EO0I2IGno0gm7
78364173378
2899474085690
2899474085691
78364173379
78364173380
78364173381
2899474085692
2899474085693
78364173382
2899474085694
E0I21Gno0gnl
E0I21Gno0gnK
EO0I2IGno0gnM
EO0I2IGno0gnO
E0I21Gno0gnQ
EO0I2IGno0gnS
EO0I21Gno0OgnuU
EO0I21Gno0r90
EO0I2IGno0r9T
E0I21Gno0r9a
E0I21Gno0rA0
E0I21Gno0rAk
2899474085858



2,083
10
1,355
718
1,327
340
2,006
2,592
1,031
350
1,202
2,006
2,592
2,583
554
287
330
2,000
1,018
350
1,286
690
1,822
2,666
100
830
283
610
170

1,992
2,000
1,389
10
1,412
2,022
639
1,383
639
600
1,422
1,990
2,000
2,022
2,022
2,000
1,000
500
2,022
1,129
500
291
593
1,407
95
380
380
95
121
3,370
1,140
450
1,550
19
36
36
19
36
19
19
119
2,055
1,897
178
44
44
178
2,000
2,003
132
2,003

470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.30
470.20
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.55
470.80
470.80
470.80
471.25
471.25
471.55
471.55
471.55
471.55
471.55
471.45
471.50
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.45
471.60
471.60
471.60
471.60
471.60
471.60
471.60
472.00
471.90
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
472.00
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80

08:15:39
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:15:39
08:16:15
08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:17:03
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:00
08:19:53
08:20:00
08:20:21
08:20:21
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:24
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:20:26
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:21:36
08:23:38
08:23:45
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05
08:24:05

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

E0I21Gno0s9l
EO0I2I1Gno0s9q
EOI2IGno0sAA
EO0I2IGno0sAH
EO0I2I1Gno0sAJ

EOI2IGnoOtEl
EO0I21Gno0uJuU
EO0I2IGno0OuJW
EO0I2IGno0uJY
EOI2I1Gno0uL1
E0I21GnoOuPu
EO0I2IGnoOuPw
EO0I2IGnoOuPy
EO0I2I1Gno0uQVv
EO0I21Gno0uQX
EO0I21Gno0uQz
EO0I2IGno0uQp
E0I21Gno0xIw

EOI21GnoOxly
EO0I21Gno0xKZ

2899474087313
2899474087370

EO0I2I1Gno0zsl
EO0I21Gno0zsS
EO0I21Gno0zxS
E0I21Gno0zxU
E0I21Gno0zxW

2899474087590
EO0I2I1Gno0zyA
EO0I2I1Gno0zyK
EO0I21Gno0zyO
EO0I2IGno0zyW

EO0I2IGno0zyY

EO0I2I1Gno0zyc
2899474087591
2899474087592
2899474087593
2899474087594
2899474087595
2899474087596
2899474087624

EO0I21Gno103U

E0I2IGno103u
2899474087627
2899474087628

E0I21Gno104J
EO0I2IGno104R
EO0I2IGno104T

2899474087629

2899474087630
EO0I2IGno104n

E0I21Gno104r
EOI2IGnollyS
EO0I21Gnol1yX
78364174428

2899474087996

2899474087998

78364174429
E0I2IGnollyx

EOI2IGno14zt
E0I2IGno1560
EO0I2IGno15ZP
EOI2IGno15ZR
78364174720

2899474088612
2899474088613
78364174721
2899474088614

78364174722
78364174723
E0I2IGno15a3
EO0I2IGno15ah

EOI2IGno15al

2899474088645

78364174730
78364174731

2899474088647

E0I2IGno15rS
EO0I21Gno15rU
EOI2I1Gnol5re
EO0I2IGno15rg



1,868
401
178

44
169
478
118

1,902
472
118

1,466

2,000

2,361

26
444
149

1,139
118
472
358

89
89
358
1,053
89
947
899
358
89
89
576
869
100
605

1,599
667
667
470
881

1,656
612

2,163
544

1,859

3,303
120
416

94

2,000

1,636
120
416
120
416
120
416

31
120
416

31

2,875
751

1,157

2,000

2,000

293
2,220
43
232
558
19
58
19
58
19
58
19
58
19
58

471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.80
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.70
471.55
471.55
471.50
472.30
472.30
472.30
472.60
472.60
472.60
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
472.55
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